
Regionale Congo
Balen 9.2.2025

hamok

Gabriel PIECHOCKI
Omega
Strecke : H:Blauw Kort
Länge : 2970m
Zeit : 1:05:22 (22'01"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Tobias PIECHOCKI 0:38:19
2. Miel WOUTERS 0:40:40
3. Mats VAN DER KLEIJ 0:44:06

1. 141 00:11:32 496m 23'15"/km
2. 143 00:02:58 00:14:30 157m 18'54"/km
3. 131 00:08:46 00:23:16 554m 15'49"/km
4. 129 00:06:52 00:30:08 327m 21'00"/km
5. 142 00:08:06 00:38:14 201m 40'18"/km
6. 100 00:05:29 00:43:43 211m 25'59"/km
7. 101 00:07:48 00:51:31 197m 39'36"/km
8. 139 00:01:33 00:53:04 163m 9'31"/km
9. 144 00:05:56 00:59:00 259m 22'55"/km

10. 133 00:05:29 01:04:29 278m 19'43"/km
11. 999 00:00:53 01:05:22 130m 6'48"/km
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